
Game # Date Time Field Team Team

1 Sat., 09/10/22 1:15 PM Jesse Owens - MPF 10 153G (Exnar) 350G (D. Pape)

2 Sat., 09/17/22 1:15 PM Jesse Owens - MPF 10 350G (Pape) 837G-1 (Lucas)
3 Sat., 09/17/22 2:45 PM Jesse Owens - MPF 10 153G (Exnar) 837G-2 (Obregon)

4 Sat., 09/24/22 9:30 AM Rillito 11S 350G (Pape) 837G-3 (Harris)
5 Sat., 09/24/22 11:00 AM Rillito 11S 837G-4 (Brennan) 153G (Exnar)

Sat., 10/01/22 NO GAMES

6 Sat., 10/08/22 9:30 AM Rillito 11S 350G (Pape) 837G-2 (Obregon)
7 Sat., 10/08/22 11:00 AM Anamax 5 837G-1 (Lucas) 153G (Exnar)

8 Sat., 10/15/22 9:30 AM Rillito 11S 350G (Pape) 153G (Exnar)

9 Sat. 10/22/22 9:30 AM Rillito 11S 350G (Pape) 837G-4 (Brennan)
10 Sat. 10/22/22 10:15 AM Jesse Owens - MPF 10 153G (Exnar) 837G-3 (Harris)

11 Sat., 10/29/22 9:30 AM Rillito 11S 350G (Pape) 837G-1 (Lucas)
12 Sat., 10/29/22 11:45 AM Jesse Owens - MPF 10 153G (Exnar) 837G-2 (Obregon)

13 Sat., 11/05/22 1:15 PM Jesse Owens - MPF 10 153G (Exnar) 350G (Pape)

14 Sat., 11/12/22 9:30 AM Rillito 11S 350G (Pape) 837G-3 (Harris)
15 Sat., 11/12/22 11:45 AM Jesse Owens - MPF 10 153G (Exnar) 837G-4 (Brennan)

16 Sat., 11/19/22 9:30 AM Rillito 11S 350G (Pape) 837G-2 (Obregon)
17 Sat., 11/19/22 11:45 AM Jesse Owens - MPF 10 153G (Exnar) 837G-1 (Lucas)

10U Girls


